

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21984/2008

RAVINDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELAWWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Served respondents granted four weeks time for filing counter  
affidavit.

Petitioner to take steps for service of Respondent Nos. 8,10,  
11 and 13.

List the matter on 1-10-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

va