

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2953/2011

RAVINDRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEELAWWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
modification and setting aside an abatement and substitution of
l.rs of the deceased respondent)

Date : 09/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krutin R. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellants shall within a period of four
weeks, as last chance file the proof of paper publication in
respect of Lrs. of deceased respondent No.6.

List again on 20.10. 2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG