

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2953/2011

RAVINDRA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEELAWWA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. Nos. 4, 5 and 6-(Application for substitution and condonation of delay in filing substitution application and setting aside abatement)

Date : 29-07-2019 These applns were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 4, 5 and 6 of 2014

None present even on the second call.

List the applications wafter four weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

